12/03/21
12/07/21
12/10/21
12/11/21
12/23/21
12/28/21
12/29/21
01/04/22
01/07/22
01/11/22
01/14/22
01/15/22
01/18/22
01/21/22
01/22/22
01/25/22
01/28/22
02/01/22
02/04/22
02/05/22
02/08/22
02/11/22

11/20/21
11/22/21
12/02/21
12/04/21
12/09/21
12/11/21
12/13/21
12/18/21
12/22/21
01/06/22
01/08/22
01/15/22
01/19/22
01/24/22

HS BOYS BASKETBALL
Ripley Home
Paint Valley Home
Fayetteville Away
Glenwood Away
Western Home
Manchester (McD's)Home
McD’s Classic Home
Fed. Hocking Home
Whiteoak Away
Fairfield Home
Ripley Away

2021-22 PEEBLES INDIANS &5
WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULE (it

Portsmouth West Home

Eastern Brown Home
Fayetteville Home
Green Home
West Union Away
Lynchburg Away
North Adams Away
Manchester Home
Green Away
Chesapeake Away
Whiteoak Home
JH BOYS BASKETBALL
Whiteoak Home
Fairfield Home
Lynchburg Away
Fayetteville Home
North Adams Away
Manchester Away
Whiteoak Away
Fayetteville Away
Western Away
Eastern Away
West Union Home
Ripley Home
Manchester Home
Ripley Away

*Schedules are subject to change.

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
8:00PM
TBA

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

12:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
12:00PM
5:30PM
12:00PM
5:30PM
12:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

11/20/21
11/22/21
11/26/21
12/02/21
12/09/21
12/11/21
12/13/21
12/16/21
12/18/21
12/20/21
12/28/21
12/29/21
01/06/22
01/10/22
01/13/22
01/15/22
01/20/22
01/22/22
01/24/22
01/27/22
01/31/22
02/05/22

11/20/21
11/29/21
12/04/21
12/06/21
12/09/21
12/11/21
12/18/21
12/22/21
01/06/21
01/08/22
01/12/22
01/15/22
01/19/22

HS GIRLS BASKETBALL
Portsmouth West ~ Away
North Adams Away
Miami Trace Away
Fayetteville Away
Whiteoak Home
Nelsonville York  Away
Ripley Away
Manchester Away
Southeastern Ross Home
Eastern Brown Home
Manchester (McD's) Home
McD'’s Classic Home
Fairfield Home
Lynchburg Home
West Union Away
Fairland Away
Ripley Home
Greenfield McClain Away
Western Away
Fayetteville Home
Whiteoak Away
Adena Home

JH GIRLS BASKETBALL
Whiteoak Home
Fairfield Home
Fayetteville Home
Ripley Away
North Adams Away
Manchester Away
Fayetteville Away
Western Away
West Union Away
West Union Home
Manchester Home
Ripley Home
Eastern Away

3 ot

5:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
12:45PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
12:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
TBA
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
6:00PM
2:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

9:00AM
5:30PM
9:00AM
5:30PM
5:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
5:30PM
5:30PM
9:00AM
5:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM



