

2021-22 PEEBLES INDIANS WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULE



HS BOYS BASKETBALL

HS GIRLS BASKETBALL

12/03/21	Ripley	Home	6:00PM	11/20/21	Portsmouth West	Away	5:00PM
12/07/21	Paint Valley	Home	6:00PM	11/22/21	North Adams	Away	6:00PM
12/10/21	Fayetteville	Away	6:00PM	11/26/21	Miami Trace	Away	6:00PM
12/11/21	Glenwood	Away	6:00PM	12/02/21	Fayetteville	Away	6:00PM
12/23/21	Western	Home	6:00PM	12/09/21	Whiteoak	Home	6:00PM
12/28/21	Manchester (McD's	s)Home	8:00PM	12/11/21	Nelsonville York	Away	12:45PM
12/29/21	McD's Classic	Home	TBA	12/13/21	Ripley	Away	6:00PM
01/04/22	Fed. Hocking	Home	6:00PM	12/16/21	Manchester	Away	6:00PM
01/07/22	Whiteoak	Away	6:00PM	12/18/21	Southeastern Ross	Home	12:00PM
01/11/22	Fairfield	Home	6:00PM	12/20/21	Eastern Brown	Home	6:00PM
01/14/22	Ripley	Away	6:00PM	12/28/21	Manchester (McD's)	Home	6:00PM
01/15/22	Portsmouth West	Home	6:00PM	12/29/21	McD's Classic	Home	TBA
01/18/22	Eastern Brown	Home	6:00PM	01/06/22	Fairfield	Home	6:00PM
01/21/22	Fayetteville	Home	6:00PM	01/10/22	Lynchburg	Home	6:00PM
01/22/22	Green	Home	6:00PM	01/13/22	West Union	Away	6:00PM
01/25/22	West Union	Away	6:00PM	01/15/22	Fairland	Away	7:00PM
01/28/22	Lynchburg	Away	6:00PM	01/20/22	Ripley	Home	6:00PM
02/01/22	North Adams	Away	6:00PM	01/22/22	Greenfield McClain	Away	2:00PM
02/04/22	Manchester	Home	6:00PM	01/24/22	Western	Away	6:00PM
02/05/22	Green	Away	6:00PM	01/27/22	Fayetteville	Home	6:00PM
02/08/22	Eastern Brown	Home	6:00PM	01/31/22	Whiteoak	Away	6:00PM
02/11/22	Whiteoak	Home	6:00PM	02/05/22	Adena	Home	6:00PM

JH BOYS BASKETBALL

JH GIRLS BASKETBALL

11/20/21	Whiteoak	Home	12:00PM	11/20/21	Whiteoak	Home	9:00AM
11/22/21	Fairfield	Home	5:30PM	11/29/21	Fairfield	Home	5:30PM
12/02/21	Lynchburg	Away	5:30PM	12/04/21	Fayetteville	Home	9:00AM
12/04/21	Fayetteville	Home	12:00PM	12/06/21	Ripley	Away	5:30PM
12/09/21	North Adams	Away	5:30PM	12/09/21	North Adams	Away	5:00PM
12/11/21	Manchester	Away	12:00PM	12/11/21	Manchester	Away	9:00AM
12/13/21	Whiteoak	Away	5:30PM	12/18/21	Fayetteville	Away	9:00AM
12/18/21	Fayetteville	Away	12:00PM	12/22/21	Western	Away	5:30PM
12/22/21	Western	Away	5:30PM	01/06/21	West Union	Away	5:30PM
01/06/22	Eastern	Away	5:30PM	01/08/22	West Union	Home	9:00AM
01/08/22	West Union	Home	12:00PM	01/12/22	Manchester	Home	5:30PM
01/15/22	Ripley	Home	12:00PM	01/15/22	Ripley	Home	9:00AM
01/19/22	Manchester	Home	5:30PM	01/19/22	Eastern	Away	9:00AM
01/24/22	Ripley	Away	5:30PM				

^{*}Schedules are subject to change.